BUDDHIST RETREAT CENTRE, IXOPO
Summary List of Retreats
06 May 2024 - 02 Feb 2025

# indicates retreats held in noble silence
2024

Picture your Soul with Soul Collage®
KEIYN ROWIBY ..ttt ettt e e e et e e et e e e e steeeenteeeeensaeeesnnaaeeesnreeananes Mon 6 May — Wed 08 May

THE SHIFT EXPERIENCE: The Art of Being - Part 1
John Homewood and Michelle MCCIUNGN ......cccvviiiiiiiccceee e Fri 10 May - Sun 12 May

THE SHIFT EXPERIENCE: Living In Joy - Part 2
John Homewood and Michelle MCCIUNGN ........cuviiieiiiieceee e Sun 12 May - Tue 14 May

#From Seeking To Seeing - Mindfulness Meditation
DLV 1o I CT=T o T PSSR Fri 17 May - Sun 19 May

#Just Sitting Zen Retreat Over The Full Moon Of May: Wesak
ROUX IMIAIAN .ttt ettt sttt e et e st e s bt e st e e eabeesabeesneenane Fri 24 May - Sun 26 May

Nikki Brighton is Wild About Weeds: A Weekend on Edible Weeds with Walks And Talks On Rewilding
N L =T =4 1 o o PRSP Fri 31 May - Sun 2 Jun

Qigong - Gently Nurturing Life
DY 1=l = L1 TR OO Sun 2 Jun - Tue 4 Jun

Qigong - The Mindful Way To Serenity
DY Y L= = [ L4 TSRO Tue 4 Jun - Fri 7 Jun

Cultivating Mind-Heart Resonance Through Emotional Intelligence And Mindfulness
Shanil HarriCharan ...t st s sbe e n e Fri 7 Jun - Sun 9 Jun

Reclaim Your Power: A journey to inner balance
HEIKE SYM ot e et e e et e e e st e e e e ebbe e e seaaeeeesataeeeesteeeennsseeeansreaaan Fri 14 Jun - Mon 17 Jun

Going With The Flow: Integrating Meditation And Mindfulness Into Our Daily Life
ST AU o= T o [ D o] oV {=T o T TP Fri 21 Jun -Sun 23 Jun

Rejuvenating The BRC: A Family Retreat With Children In Mind
F N T Y 1A T - USRI Mon 24 Jun - Thu 27 Jun

lyengar Yoga: Nudging The Body Into Shape And Health
T AV - 1= o TSR SURR Fri 28 Jun - Sun 30 Jun

lyengar Yoga: Deepening Your Practice
T VN - 1= TR UPR Sun 30 Jun - Fri 5 Jul

The Intersection Between Mindful Meditation And Integrative Clinical Psychotherapy - An Online Course
CPD Points: 11. 6 Sessions
BEALIICE Kidd... . eiieiie ettt ettt et e e e st e e s e bt e e s bt e e e e bt e e e s abe e e sbbeeeeaabaeeennee 3 Jul=18 Jul

Self-care And Centredness - Finding And Keeping Your Centre
BN T 2 =] o] (U PP Fri 5 Jul - Sun 7 Jul

The Calligraphic Call - A Meditative Arts Experience
SaNa-Bella EDrahimi. ..o i bbb Tue 9 Jul = Thu 11 Jul

The Healing Power Of Music, Movement And Nature
Christel Anderson, Anja Gerbers and Harold EPStein .........ccceeeeciiieicieee e eeeee e Fri 12 Jul - Sun 14 Jul

Traditional Hatha And Raja Yoga



DUNCAN RICE ceeiiiiiiittieiee e e ettt e eeette e e e e e e st e e et e e e sesaabaaeeeeesessasbaseeeeesesassbaaseeeeeesasssreeeeeeeinn Fri 19 Jul - Sun 21 Jul

Find Your Way Back To Nature For Self-Healing
Bernard ChatiKobo.....c.civuieiiii ettt Wed 24 Jul — Fri 26 Jul

The Roots Of Sacred Drumming: Exploring Natural Rhythms
Richard Ellis and Marc KreSS ......ueeiieirieiiiienieeiieesie sttt site et site e siee e siaeesieeesateesbaeesaaeeaee s Fri 26 Jul - Sun 28 Jul

Yoga Mind, Body And Breath: A Journey Of Self-Discovery
IVIAEC TS it e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e s e e e e e e et e e aaeeeseeeaeaaeeeaaeeeaeaeeeneeenens Fri 2 Aug - Sun 4 Aug

Working With Polarities - The Mandala Practice
ClEMENCE KItChING-BarT@S....cccuviiiiiee ettt et et e e et e e etra e e s ba e e e earaeeennes Thu 8 Aug - Sun 11 Aug

Nature Nurture Nourish - Mindful Movement And Yoga
CarY WOUI ...ttt et b e s bt e be e s e s ne e s Fri 16 Aug - Sun 18 Aug

Three Treasures For Mindful Living - A Pathway To Balance
BridGet HAWKINS ...t e Fri 23 Aug - Sun 25 Aug

Relaxation: Opening And Relaxing The Heart And Mind
[T o] o T OoT o PP PSP PP OPPUPPTRPN Fri 30 Aug - Sun 1 Sep

Enquiring Into The Tibetan Schemata Of The Five Elements Of Earth, Water, Fire And Space Externally And
Within Ourselves

[T o] T T Oo 1P PSP P OPPPPPTRRRIN Sun 1 Sep - Tue 3 Sep
The Strengthening Power Of Imagery: Regaining Hope And Wisdom In Difficult Times

Prof LEONING KAESTEIE ..coueeiiiiieieeteee ettt sttt s be e saneenees Tue 3 Sep - Thu 5 Sep
Practical Consciousness - A Simple Guide To Raising Your Consciousness Part 1

DASh SINEN ...ttt sttt st ettt e st st e e b e sabeesanee s Fri 6 Sep - Sun 8 Sep
Delving Deeper Into Practical Consciousness Part 2

DASh SINEN ...ttt et et ettt e st e sareenanee s Sun 8 Sep - Tue 10 Sep
Thoughts, Words, Breath And Blood - A Story Writing Retreat

(Do a1 oI - T T Vo i SR Fri 13 Sep - Sun 15 Sep
Write Away At The BRC

(Do o - oI =TT Vo) i R Sun 15 Sep - Tue 17 Sep
Somatic Movement - Ease of Being

[ I 1 =] PP TRPPPP Fri 20 Sep - Sun 22 Sep
Chi Kung - Standing like a Tree To Power Up Your Chi

oYU LI o T o - o S Tue 24 Sep - Thu 26 Sep
Stillness-Dancing

R I o =] TR Fri 27 Sep - Sun 29 Sep

# The Moon In The Water
Y =T o] o] 6o - o OSSR PURTRN Fri 4 Oct — Sun 6 Oct

Cultivating Peace Through Patience And Perseverance: Yoga, Breathwork And Mindfulness
Marrion Clarke and Carey WouUld ...........oeeiiiiiieiiiiiieec ettt e e e cvrre e e e e e e Thu 10 Oct —Sun 13 Oct

Finding Meaning And Purpose - Buddhist Insights Into The Nature Of Mind
Ven Khenpo Jamyang GOMIPO.......ccccuieeeiiieeeeceieeeseieeeesteeeessteeesssseeesssseeesasssesessnsesssssseessanns Fri 18 Oct —Sun 20 Oct

On Being “No-thing-ness”: An Existential Buddhist Exploration Of The Self As The Struggle To Exist
JASON ROSS .eniieeeeeitie ettt ettt ettt e et e s et s e e e a e e s r et e s n e e e s re e s e nr e e e snneeas Fri 25 Oct — Mon 28 Oct

Discovering And Appreciating Italian Vegetarian Cooking



Rosetta and Mario GIUFICICN ...uuviieiiieiiieeeiee et e e e sabraeeee s Fri 1 Nov —Sun 3 Nov

# Open The Heart And Still The Mind : Infusing Mindfulness With Metta And Compassionate Wisdom
Y[l 6o To] o 1= NPT PPT PP Fri 08 Nov —Wed 13 Nov

Qigong - Gently Nurturing Life
DI FranKIin .eeeeeveeeeiiee e sttt e e s e e et e e s aba e e e sbae e e e ateeeearaeas Wed 13 Nov — Fri 15 Nov

Meditation For Beginners And Qigong For Relaxation
Elizabeth Gaywood and Di Franklin ...........ccooueiiiiiiieniiiiec e Fri 15 Nov —Sun 17 Nov

The White Stork Displays Its Wing - A Beginner’s Introduction To Yang Style Tai Chi
YU LI o T4 5 - o PSPPI Fri 22 Nov — Sun 24 Nov

Natural Grace, Effortless Joy
CNAFISSE LOUW ..utiiiiieiiieeciiteeeeiiee ettt e ettt e e sttt e st e e e st e e e s ate e s saaaaeessbaeessasteessnsaaesnnseeesnnnes Fri 29 Nov — Sun 01 Dec

Getting To Know The Birds At The BRC: 160 Birds Of A Feather
Y (A LI B - 1V LRt Fri 6 Dec —Sun 8 Dec

Shibuie - When Beauty Happens Accidentally: Sumie And Raku — Japanese Brush Painting And Ceramics
Ingrid Adams, Sharon Paterson and Bernard Chatikobo ..........c.cccccoviiiiniiniinininnnne, Thu 12 Dec — Mon 16 Dec

Going With The Flow: Integrating Meditation And Mindfulness Into Our Daily Life
ST [ol =T oI D o] o V=T o T TP Fri 20 Dec —Sun 22 Dec

The Four Immeasurable Gifts at Christmas
TSUNMA TSONAIU cceieeeieeecece e e Mon 23 Dec — Fri 27 Dec

Three Wise Medicines For Living Your Life In The New Year
TSUNM@ TSONAIU 1.ttt ettt ettt ettt e et e e s et e e e sttt e e e sabeeessabbeeesabeeeeennreeesannee Sat 28 Dec — Wed 01 Jan 2025

Time To Focus And Tune Into 2025: Gently Kickstart The New Year With Qigong, Hatha Yoga, Meditation And
Healing Treatments
Brendon Small, Kugan Naidoo, Di Franklin and Nolwazi Bandezi..........ccccceeeuveeevciveeeccveeeenneen. Fri 3 Jan—Sun 5 Jan

Recovery To Self
RTAY T =TT 1 T= Fri 10 Jan —Sun 12 Jan

# Ten Day Vipassana Retreat
Jonathan Preboy and Anna Scharfenberg ..........ueeecii e Mon 13 Jan —Thu 23 Jan

# Vipassana Meditation: How To Realise Ever-Present Mindfulness
Jonathan Preboy and Anna Scharfenberg .......ccueveveiii i Fri 17 Jan —Sun 19 Jan

# A Short Vipassana Retreat
Jonathan Preboy and Anna Scharfenberg ... Sun 19 Jan —Thu 23 Jan

Quiet Mountain, Clear Sky: Meditating With Calmness And Clarity
Y=Y A o O ) § USRS Fri 24 Jan —Sun 26 Jan

Finding Stillness: A Yoga And Meditation Retreat
[ 1YY= A=l ¥o] o] [ g 1] o T Fri 31 Jan —Sun 02 Feb



